
Cookstown Motor Club 9 June 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 3 Peter Grimes 661.6 1 55.5 53.5 63.5 172.5 52.3 53.3 62.1 340.2 52.0 54.2 58.0 504.4 50.0 49.5 57.7 661.6
A 1 Steven Ferguson 664.3 2 56.1 51.3 66.2 173.6 52.8 52.1 62.0 340.5 52.5 52.6 60.1 505.7 50.2 49.4 59.0 664.3
A 2 Chris Grimes 666.9 3 56.2 52.8 63.1 172.1 53.8 52.8 62.8 341.5 53.2 53.1 60.8 508.6 50.1 50.1 58.1 666.9
A 10 Paul Phelan 718.4 4 58.8 55.0 68.3 182.1 56.1 56.0 69.9 364.1 56.4 58.7 65.6 544.8 55.0 53.7 64.9 718.4
A 5 Norman Ferguson 733.9 5 57.5 55.1 71.2 183.8 54.9 54.4 72.3 365.4 60.3 53.6 78.0 557.3 52.0 50.8 73.8 733.9

B 1 Paul Blair 706.2 1 55.7 63.5 67.3 186.5 58.5 55.5 64.2 364.7 52.1 61.2 64.6 542.6 52.1 50.9 60.6 706.2

B 10 SE Garth Dillon 762.4 2 58.6 68.9 70.0 197.5 56.0 75.5 67.3 396.3 56.4 58.9 66.6 578.2 62.0 56.8 65.4 762.4

B 2 Tom Devaney 767.4 3 64.2 59.5 74.6 198.3 60.2 60.3 70.9 389.7 60.4 62.4 69.0 581.5 59.1 58.1 68.7 767.4

B 5 Gilmore Magee 800.7 4 63.4 66.5 87.3 217.2 58.7 62.5 70.7 409.1 62.8 64.5 74.5 610.9 58.7 64.2 66.9 800.7

B 4 Michael Workman 818.2 5 69.2 71.1 74.3 214.6 61.6 66.1 71.5 413.8 66.1 71.0 71.3 622.2 59.4 60.0 76.6 818.2

C 1 Robin Lyons 650.6 1 54.6 53.5 63.4 171.5 51.5 50.9 60.9 334.8 50.6 50.7 58.7 494.8 49.6 48.5 57.7 650.6
C 2 Sam Bowden 676.0 2 54.5 52.1 63.8 170.4 51.8 53.0 62.2 337.4 51.5 52.2 58.4 499.5 49.5 49.3 77.7 676.0
C 3 Guy Foster 711.2 3 57.1 53.5 83.4 194.0 60.4 54.6 63.8 372.8 54.3 53.1 61.7 541.9 50.7 51.4 67.2 711.2

D 1 David Thompson 700.2 1 57.4 58.4 70.2 186.0 55.9 55.0 65.0 361.9 54.6 53.9 63.3 533.7 52.5 52.3 61.7 700.2
D 2 Mark King 722.7 2 56.3 52.8 74.0 183.1 53.3 56.0 62.4 354.8 55.9 52.4 72.5 535.6 53.1 64.5 69.5 722.7
D 3 Paul Mooney 722.7 3 57.3 56.5 70.0 183.8 54.4 55.1 79.8 373.1 53.7 65.7 64.9 557.4 50.2 52.8 62.3 722.7D 3 Paul Mooney 722.7 3 57.3 56.5 70.0 183.8 54.4 55.1 79.8 373.1 53.7 65.7 64.9 557.4 50.2 52.8 62.3 722.7

D 5 SE Richard Allen 819.9 4 64.9 58.3 85.2 208.4 58.3 59.3 78.0 404.0 60.5 62.7 79.7 606.9 62.1 72.3 78.6 819.9

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Cookstown Motor Club 9 June 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

C 1 Robin Lyons 650.6 1 54.6 53.5 63.4 171.5 51.5 50.9 60.9 334.8 50.6 50.7 58.7 494.8 49.6 48.5 57.7 650.6
A 3 Peter Grimes 661.6 2 55.5 53.5 63.5 172.5 52.3 53.3 62.1 340.2 52.0 54.2 58.0 504.4 50.0 49.5 57.7 661.6
A 1 Steven Ferguson 664.3 3 56.1 51.3 66.2 173.6 52.8 52.1 62.0 340.5 52.5 52.6 60.1 505.7 50.2 49.4 59.0 664.3
A 2 Chris Grimes 666.9 4 56.2 52.8 63.1 172.1 53.8 52.8 62.8 341.5 53.2 53.1 60.8 508.6 50.1 50.1 58.1 666.9
C 2 Sam Bowden 676.0 5 54.5 52.1 63.8 170.4 51.8 53.0 62.2 337.4 51.5 52.2 58.4 499.5 49.5 49.3 77.7 676.0
D 1 David Thompson 700.2 6 57.4 58.4 70.2 186.0 55.9 55.0 65.0 361.9 54.6 53.9 63.3 533.7 52.5 52.3 61.7 700.2
B 1 Paul Blair 706.2 7 55.7 63.5 67.3 186.5 58.5 55.5 64.2 364.7 52.1 61.2 64.6 542.6 52.1 50.9 60.6 706.2

C 3 Guy Foster 711.2 8 57.1 53.5 83.4 194.0 60.4 54.6 63.8 372.8 54.3 53.1 61.7 541.9 50.7 51.4 67.2 711.2

A 10 Paul Phelan 718.4 9 58.8 55.0 68.3 182.1 56.1 56.0 69.9 364.1 56.4 58.7 65.6 544.8 55.0 53.7 64.9 718.4

D 2 Mark King 722.7 10 56.3 52.8 74.0 183.1 53.3 56.0 62.4 354.8 55.9 52.4 72.5 535.6 53.1 64.5 69.5 722.7

D 3 Paul Mooney 722.7 11 57.3 56.5 70.0 183.8 54.4 55.1 79.8 373.1 53.7 65.7 64.9 557.4 50.2 52.8 62.3 722.7
A 5 Norman Ferguson 733.9 12 57.5 55.1 71.2 183.8 54.9 54.4 72.3 365.4 60.3 53.6 78.0 557.3 52.0 50.8 73.8 733.9

B 10 SE Garth Dillon 762.4 13 58.6 68.9 70.0 197.5 56.0 75.5 67.3 396.3 56.4 58.9 66.6 578.2 62.0 56.8 65.4 762.4
B 2 Tom Devaney 767.4 14 64.2 59.5 74.6 198.3 60.2 60.3 70.9 389.7 60.4 62.4 69.0 581.5 59.1 58.1 68.7 767.4
B 5 Gilmore Magee 800.7 15 63.4 66.5 87.3 217.2 58.7 62.5 70.7 409.1 62.8 64.5 74.5 610.9 58.7 64.2 66.9 800.7
B 4 Michael Workman 818.2 16 69.2 71.1 74.3 214.6 61.6 66.1 71.5 413.8 66.1 71.0 71.3 622.2 59.4 60.0 76.6 818.2

D 5 SE Richard Allen 819.9 17 64.9 58.3 85.2 208.4 58.3 59.3 78.0 404.0 60.5 62.7 79.7 606.9 62.1 72.3 78.6 819.9

1 Penalty1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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